
GP TRAINERS - CHICHESTER AREA 

TRAINER SURGERY 
  The Surgery 
Dr Jim Price 4 Parklands Road 
 
Jim.Price@bton.ac.uk  

Chichester 
PO19 3DT 

    
  Tel: 01243 782819 
    
Dr Mike Jenkins The Surgery 
  Torton Hill Road 
michael.jenkins@gp-h82021.nhs.uk  Torton Hill, Arundel 
  BN18 9HG 

 
Tel: 01903 882191 
  

Dr. Bill Rogers Felpham & Middleton H.C. 
  109 Flansham Park 
wjrogers@doctors.org.uk  Felpham 
  PO22 6DH 

Tel: 01243 582384 
  

Dr. K. Chadwick 

chadwick@argonet.co.uk  

The Surgery 
337 Main Road 
Southbourne, Hants 

  PO10 8JH 
Dr Justin Smith   
jbscompton@yahoo.co.uk  Tel: 01243 372623 
    
Dr Fiona Lewis Cathedral Medical Group 

Cawley Road 
Chichester 

fiona.lewis@gp-h82042.nhs.uk  PO19 1XT 
    
  Tel: 08700 330100 
    
Dr.  Mark Hanan Grove House Surgery 
  80 Pryors Lane 
  Rose Green, Bognor Regis 
mhanan2677@aol.com  PO21 4JB 
    
  Tel: 01243 265222 

  
Dr. Greg Tamlyn The Health Centre 
  Cakeham Road 
 greg.tamlyn@gp-h82095.nhs.uk  East Wittering 

PO20 8BH 
  

Dr Adrian Gregory Tel: 01243 673434 
    
jean.nicholls@gp-h82095.nhs.uk   
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TRAINER SURGERY 
  
Dr. Bruce Dunlop Langley House 
 bdunlop@tiscali.co.uk 27 West Street 
  Chichester 
Dr Charles Walker PO19 1RW 

  
charleswalker@gp-82013.nhs.uk  01243 782266 

  
Dr Peter Spurrier Maywood Surgery 
 
 
Docspur@aol.com  

180 Hawthorn Road 
Bognor Regis 
PO21 2UY 
  

  Tel: 01243 829141 
  

Dr Sarah Kelly The Surgery 
Sara.Kelly@gp-h82051.nhs.uk 8 Lavant Road 
  Chichester  

PO19 4RH 

Tel 01243 527264 
  

Dr Tim Hill Riverbank Medical CentreDodsley Lane 
Midhurst   
GU29 9AW 
  

 tim.hill@nhs.net  Tel 01730 812121 
  

Dr Nick Rowse 
 
  

6, The Precinct 
Westmeads 
Bognor Regis  
PO21 5SB 
  

nick.rowse@gp-h82099.nhs.uk  Tel 01243 837980 
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